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No.
06
10r
94x
17j
38h
02
17
27z
160
11j
19c
11m
58m
06j
38j
b2
18
34
5h
01r
31

92
00
31w
32r
m1
28f
49
83x
99L
8h
44h
28m

66w
98h
117jr
3rs
57h
27w
29k
12
23
r70
19

Modified

Driver

Bob Bennett
Ryan Richardson
Willy Decker
Brent Joy

Tim Harris

Roy Bresnahan
Rich Keller
Dylan Zacharias
Max Hill

Justin Crisafulli
Brandon Carvey
Matt Caprara
Marshall Hurd
Jordan Bennett
Jason Parkhurst
Bob Henry
Sean Beardsley
Andrew Ferguson
Amy Holland
Robert Gage
Corey Barker
Chris Mackey
Andrew Buff
Connor Sellars
Lance Willix
Ronnie Davis lll
Dave Marcuccilli
Alan Fink

Billy Dunn

Tim Sears Jr.
Larry Wight
Brian Murphy
Chris Hulsizer
Matt Meade
Chad Phelps
Derek Webb
Jimmy Phelps
CJ Castelletti
Dalton Slack
Remington Hamm
Nick Webb
Chris Cunningham
Darren Smith
Cameron Black
Ryan Arbuthnot
Tim Fuller

Handicapping
Handicapping
Total 6/22 716 713
$0 0 0 0
$0 0 0 0
$200 0 200 0
$400 200 0 200
$400 200 200 0
$450 200 250 0
$600 200 200 200
$600 200 200 200
$650 200 0 450
$650 200 200 250
$650 0 450 200
$650 250 200 200
$725 325 200 200
$800 300 200 300
$800 400 200 200
$900 200 0 700
$900 375 200 325
$900 500 200 200
$925 225 350 350
$950 450 300 200
$975 200 375 400
$1,025 600 225 200
$1,050 275 275 500
$1,225 700 325 200
$1,275 350 700 225
$1,800 0 1200 600
$2,075 1200 600 275
$2,575 200 2000 375
$3,300 2000 500 800
$3,600 800 800 2000
$3,600 2000 400 1200
$4,000 0 2000 2000
$4,000 0 2000 2000
$4,000 0 2000 2000
$4,000 2000 0 2000
$4,200 200 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000
$6,000 2000 2000 2000



